7

Menlo Park City School District

AJP use only

Rmbrsmnt Revd

181 Encinal Avenue Employee #
M E Kﬁﬁ R K  Aterton, casaozr PV #
ClTY SCROOL DISTRICT Bus: 650-321-7140 & Fax: 650-328-1275 Check #
Check Dated:
Date Chck Mid/Pony
CONFERENCE EXPENSE REPORT
Conference
Name: Name:
School: Conf Date:
Air, Grnd
Date Paid to Hotel Trnsprt., Toll | Meals & Ent. | Rgstrtn fees | Other TOTAL Remarks
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Sub Total
Account # Amount

Principal/Dept. Head Approval:

Date:

Employee Signature:

PS: Save a copy of this form on your desktop, type information, print, sign and then forward to your supervisor; Tape receipts to separate page; revised 9/15/14




